
WBS 
ELEMENT(S) DESCRIPTION COUNTY CONTRACTOR

CONTRACTOR 
BID

% OVER 
(UNDER)

DIVISION THREE MONTHLY LETTING RESULTS
May 03, 2012

3.108211, 
3.208211, 

3.208221 AND 
3.103111, 
3.203111, 
3.203121 

District Wide Tree Removal, Stump 
Grinding and Overhang Clearing according 
to the attached Special Provisions

SAMPSON/ DUPLIN 
County

$43,912.00 -24%

John Terry Contractors $89,825.00 56%

Daw Tree Service $25,750.00 -55%

Russell Enterprises




