DIVISION THREE MONTHLY LETTING RESULTS  May 03, 2012									
WBS ELEMENT(S)	DESCRIPTION	COUNTY	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR BID	% OVER (UNDER)				
3.208211,	District Wide Tree Removal, Stump Grinding and Overhang Clearing according	SAMPSON/ DUPLIN County	Daw Tree Service	\$25,750.00	-55%				
3.208221 AND 3.103111, 3.203111,	to the attached Special Provisions		Russell Enterprises	\$43,912.00	-24%				
3.203121			John Terry Contractors	\$89,825.00	56%				